B 165
XMR01 Kr: 11/16/22°
-ZSR -PM -DM -PM
YBC302 YBM253 YBG205 YBG202
CVD CVD PVD PVD
P15 – P35 P20 – P40
M10 – M30
P10 – P30

Machining operations
Plunge milling Helical ramping Circular boring
Face milling Slot milling
Feed rate
Ramping Axial plunge milling
High feed milling
XMR01 Kr: 15°
ap
ae
S type insert, Weldon shank
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ød ap ae L1 L
Teeth
kg
XMR01-025-XP25-SD06-03 25 25 0.8 5.8 60 140 3 0.46 SDMT06T2
XMR01-025-XP25-SD09-02 25 25 1.4 8.8 60 140 2 0.5
SDMT09T3XMR01-032-XP32-SD09-03 32 32 1.4 8.8 70 150 3 0.8
XMR01-035-XP32-SD09-03 35 32 1.4 8.8 70 150 3 0.8
XMR01-040-XP40-SD12-03 40 40 1.8 11.7 70 150 3 1.3 SDMT1204
XMR01-040-XP40-SD15-02 40 40 2.2 14 70 200 2 1.6 SDMT1505
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert SDMT06T2 SDMT09T3 SDMT1204 SDMT1505

E
In
de
x
B167
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
High feed milling
XMR01 Kr: 15°
ae
S
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ød ap ae L
Teeth Coupling
kg
XMR01-050-A22-SD06-07 50 22 0.8 5.8 40 7 A 0.36
SDMT06T2XMR01-063-A22-SD06-10 63 22 0.8 5.8 40 10 A 0.53
XMR01-063-A27-SD06-10 63 27 0.8 5.8 50 10 A 0.57
XMR01-040-A16-SD09-04 40 16 1.4 8.8 40 4 A 0.182
SDMT09T3
XMR01-050-A22-SD09-04 50 22 1.4 8.8 40 4 A 0.3
XMR01-050-A22-SD09-04C 50 22 1.4 8.8 40 4 A 0.3
XMR01-063-A22-SD09-06 63 22 1.4 8.8 40 6 A 0.5
XMR01-063-A22-SD09-06C 63 22 1.4 8.8 40 6 A 0.5
XMR01-063-A27-SD09-06 63 27 1.4 8.8 50 6 A 0.6
XMR01-063-A27-SD09-06C 63 27 1.4 8.8 50 6 A 0.6
XMR01-063-A22-SD09-07 63 22 1.4 8.8 40 7 A 0.44
XMR01-063-A22-SD12-05 63 22 1.8 11.7 40 5 A 0.5
SDMT1204
XMR01-063-A22-SD12-05C 63 22 1.8 11.7 40 5 A 0.5
XMR01-063-A27-SD12-05 63 27 1.8 11.7 50 5 A 0.6
XMR01-063-A27-SD12-05C 63 27 1.8 11.7 50 5 A 0.6
XMR01-063-A22-SD12-06 63 22 1.8 11.7 50 6 A 0.55
XMR01-066-A27-SD12-05C 66 27 1.8 11.7 50 5 A 0.56
XMR01-080-A27-SD12-05 80 27 1.8 11.7 63 5 A 0.9
XMR01-080-A27-SD12-05C 80 27 1.8 11.7 63 5 A 0.9
XMR01-080-A27-SD12-06C 80 27 1.8 11.7 50 6 A 0.9
XMR01-080-A27-SD12-07 80 27 1.8 11.7 50 7 A 0.93
XMR01-080-A27-SD12-08 80 27 1.8 11.7 50 8 A 0.92
XMR01-100-B32-SD12-06 100 32 1.8 11.7 50 6 B 1.8
XMR01-100-B32-SD12-06C 100 32 1.8 11.7 50 6 B 1.8
XMR01-100-B32-SD15-07 100 32 2.2 14 50 7 B 1.2
SDMT1505
XMR01-125-B40-SD15-09 125 40 2.2 14 63 9 B 2.9
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Indexable milling      High feed milling
A

In
de
x
B169
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
High feed milling
XMR01 Kr: 11°-22°
ap
ae
W type insert, Weldon shank
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ød ap ae L1 L
Teeth
kg
XMR01-020-XP20-WP05-02-M 20 20 1.5 3.8 50 130 2 0.2
WPGT0503XMR01-020-XP20-WP05-02-L 20 20 1.5 3.8 100 180 2 0.3
XMR01-020-XP20-WP05-02-XL 20 20 1.5 3.8 130 250 2 0.8
XMR01-025-XP25-WP06-02-M 25 25 1.5 4.35 60 140 2 0.4
WPGT0604
XMR01-025-XP25-WP06-02-L 25 25 1.5 4.35 120 200 2 0.6
XMR01-025-XP25-WP06-02-XL 25 25 1.5 4.35 180 300 2 1
XMR01-032-XP32-WP06-03-M 32 32 1.5 4.35 70 150 3 0.8
XMR01-032-XP32-WP06-03-L 32 32 1.5 4.35 120 200 3 1
XMR01-032-XP32-WP06-03-XL 32 32 1.5 4.35 180 300 3 1.6
XMR01-040-XP32-WP06-03-M 40 32 1.5 4.35 50 150 3 0.9
XMR01-040-XP32-WP06-03-XL 40 32 1.5 4.35 50 300 3 1.8
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
variabler Einstellwinkel (Einstellwinkel ist hier plattengrößenabhängig)- lead angle:
WPGT05 insert: 16°; WPGT06 insert: 22°;  WPGT08 insert: 11°; WPGT09 insert: 21°

In
de
x
B171
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
High feed milling
XMR01 Kr: 11°-22°
ap
ae
W type insert, Arbor mounting
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ød ap ae L
Teeth Coupling
kg
XMR01-050-A22-WP06-04 50 22 1.5 4.35 50 4 A 0.4
WPGT0604
XMR01-050-A22-WP06-04C 50 22 1.5 4.35 50 4 A 0.4
XMR01-050-A22-WP08-03 50 22 1.5 5.66 50 3 A 0.4
WPGT0806
XMR01-063-A22-WP08-04 63 22 1.5 5.66 50 4 A 0.7
XMR01-063-A27-WP08-04 63 27 1.5 5.66 50 4 A 0.7
XMR01-063-A22-WP08-04C 63 22 1.5 5.66 50 4 A 0.7
XMR01-063-A27-WP08-04C 63 27 1.5 5.66 50 4 A 0.7
XMR01-080-A27-WP08-05 80 27 1.5 5.66 63 5 A 1.5
XMR01-080-A27-WP08-05C 80 27 1.5 5.66 63 5 A 1.5
XMR01-100-B32-WP08-06 100 32 1.5 5.66 63 6 B 2.2
XMR01-125-B40-WP08-07 125 40 1.5 5.66 63 7 B 3.5
XMR01-160-B40-WP08-08 160 40 1.5 5.66 63 8 B 6
XMR01-063-A22-WP09-03C 63 22 3 6.8 50 3 A 0.7
WPGT0907
XMR01-080-A27-WP09-04C 80 27 3 6.8 63 4 A 1.4
XMR01-100-B32-WP09-05 100 32 3 6.8 63 5 B 2.1
XMR01-125-B40-WP09-06 125 40 3 6.8 63 6 B 3.7
XMR01-160-B40-WP09-07 160 40 3 6.8 63 7 B 6.3
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
variabler Einstellwinkel (Einstellwinkel ist hier plattengrößenabhängig)- lead angle:
WPGT05 insert: 16°; WPGT06 insert: 22°;  WPGT08 insert: 11°; WPGT09 insert: 21°

b
L
B
L
b
C
L
b
D
XMP01 Kr: 90°
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ød b ap L
Teeth Coupling
kg
XMP01-080*18-B27-CNE1210-08 80 27 18 15 50 8 B 0.67
CNE12
XMP01-100*18-B32-CNE1210-08 100 32 18 20 50 8 B 0.99
XMP01-125*27-B40-CNE1210-15 125 40 27 22.5 63 15 B 2.46
XMP01-160*27-C40-CNE1210-18 160 40 27 25 63 18 C 3.7
XMP01-200*27-C60-CNE1210-21 200 60 27 31.5 63 21 C 5.46
XMP01-250*36-C60-CNE1210-32 250 40 36 56.5 63 32 C 9.79
XMP01-315*36-D60-CNE1210-42 315 60 36 47.5 63 42 D 17.65
XMP01-400*36-D60-CNE1210-52 400 60 36 36 63 52 D 27.36
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert CNE12

n
E
In
de
x
B175
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
T-slot milling
TMP01 Kr: 90°
Weldon shank
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ØD1 ød L1 L2 L3
Teeth No. of inserts T-slot specifi-
cation
TMP01-021-XP25-MP06-01 21 25 10 100 32 9 1 2 12
MPHT0603
TMP01-025-XP25-MP06-01 25 25 12 100 35 11 1 2 14
TMP01-032-XP32-MP08-02 32 32 15 110 45 14 2 4 18 MPHT0803
TMP01-040-XP32-MP12-02 40 32 19 125 55 18 2 4 22
MPHT1204TMP01-050-XP40-MP12-02 50 40 25 140 65 22 2 4 28
TMP01-060-XP50-MP12-02 60 50 32 160 80 28 2 6 36
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert MPHT0603 MPHT0803 MPHT1204

n
E
In
de
x
B183
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Chamfer milling
CMZ01 Kr: 30°
Straight shank
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ød L1 L
Teeth
kg
CMZ01-012-G20-SP12-01 12 20 40 100 1 0.2
SPMT1204CMZ01-025-G25-SP12-02 25 25 40 120 2 0.8
CMZ01-032-G32-SP12-03 32 32 40 180 3 1.1
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert SPMT1204

n
E
In
de
x
B185
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Chamfer milling
CMZ01 Kr: 30°
Weldon shank
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ød L1 L
Teeth
kg
CMZ01-012-XP20-SP12-01 12 20 40 100 1 0.2
SPMT1204CMZ01-025-XP25-SP12-02 25 25 40 120 2 0.6
CMZ01-032-XP32-SP12-03 32 32 40 180 3 1
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert SPMT1204

n
E
In
de
x
B187
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Chamfer milling
CMA01 Kr: 45°
Straight shank
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ød L1 L
Teeth
kg
CMA01-012-G20-SP12-01 12 20 40 100 1 0.2
SPMT1204CMA01-025-G25-SP12-02 25 25 40 120 2 0.8
CMA01-032-G32-SP12-03 32 32 40 180 3 1.1
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert SPMT1204

n
E
In
de
x
B189
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Chamfer milling
CMA01 Kr: 45°
Weldon shank
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ød L1 L
Teeth
kg
CMA01-012-XP20-SP12-01 12 20 40 100 1 0.2
SPMT1204CMA01-025-XP25-SP12-02 25 25 40 120 2 0.6
CMA01-032-XP32-SP12-03 32 32 40 100 3 1
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert SPMT1204

n
E
In
de
x
B191
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Chamfer milling
CMD01 Kr: 60°
Straight shank
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ød L1 L
Teeth
kg
CMD01-012-G20-SP12-01 12 20 40 100 1 0.2
SPMT1204CMD01-025-G25-SP12-02 25 25 40 120 2 0.8
CMD01-036-G32-SP12-03 36 32 40 180 3 1
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert SPMT1204

n
E
In
de
x
B193
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Chamfer milling
CMD01 Kr: 60°
Weldon shank
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ød L1 L
Teeth
kg
CMD01-012-XP20-SP12-01 12 20 40 100 1 0.2
SPMT1204CMD01-025-XP25-SP12-02 25 25 40 120 2 0.6
CMD01-036-XP32-SP12-03 36 32 40 180 3 1
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert SPMT1204